Warranty for all filters : 1 year against manufacturing defects
Bizgram Asia Pte Ltd
#05-50 Sim Lim Square
1 Rochor Canal Road
Singapore 188504
Open Daily 10am to 8pm
No Lunch Break – 7 Days a week
Open on Public Holidays

(for info)
Price UPC Code
4625742 98044068280 COMPLYFS 3M™ COMPLY™ Attachment System -Full Screen Univers Laptop Type Orange 20.00 51128009734
4625743 98044068298 COMPLYCR 3M™ COMPLY™ Attachment System - Custom Laptop Type Blue 20.00 51128009741
4625744 98044068306 COMPLYCS 3M™ COMPLY™ Attachment System - Macbook fit Purple 20.00 51128009758
4625741 98044068272 COMPLYBZ 3M™ COMPLY™ Attachment System - Raised Bezel Laptop Type Green 20.00 51128009727
3M™ Black Privacy Filters for Laptops and Desktops Monitors
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number
Product Description
Viewing Area
Dimensions - Metric
(width x height)
Price UPC Code
4625690 98044066433 PF116W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 11.6" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 257 mm x 145 mm 53.00 51128-78962-9
4625691 98044066441 PF121W1B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 12.1" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:10 aspect ratio) 261 mm x 164 mm 68.00 51128-77434-2
4625692 98044066458 PF125W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 12.5" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 277 mm x 156 mm 68.00 51128-79876-8
4625693 98044066466 PF133C3B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 13.3" Standard Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 270 mm x 203 mm 71.00 51138-75254-5
4625694 98044066474 PF133W1B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 13.3" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:10 aspect ratio) 287 mm x 179 mm 71.00 51128-78715-1
4625695 98044066482 PF133W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 13.3" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 294 mm x 166 mm 71.00 51128-78963-6
4625696 98044066490 PF140W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 14.0" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 310 mm x 175 mm 73.00 51128-78849-3
4625697 98044066508 PF141C3B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 14.1" Standard Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 286 mm x 214 mm 73.00 51138-75253-8
4625698 98044066516 PF141W1B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 14.1" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:10 aspect ratio) 304 mm x 190 mm 73.00 51128-77435-9
4625699 98044066524 PF150C3B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 15.0" Standard Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 304 mm x 228 mm 75.00 51128-72088-2
4625700 98044066532 PF154W1B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 15.4" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:10 aspect ratio) 332 mm x 208 mm 75.00 51128-77315-4
4625701 98044066540 PF156W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 15.6" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 345 mm x 194 mm 75.00 51128-78850-9
#N/A 98044054058 PF170C4B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 17.0" Standard Monitor (No change - refer back to PF tab) 338 mm x 271 mm 111.00 51128-74201-3
4625702 98044066557 PF170W1B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 17.0" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:10 aspect ratio) 368 mm x 230 mm 111.00 51128-77436-6
4625703 98044066565 PF173W9B 3M™ Privacy Filter for 17.3" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System (16:9 aspect ratio) 383 mm x 215 mm 111.00 51128-78851-6
No change for PF170C4B and from PF181C4B to PF430W9B in PF tab
3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filters for Laptops
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number
Product Description
Viewing Area
Dimensions - Metric
(width x height)
Price UPC Code
4625739 98044067985 HC125W9B 3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filter for 12.5" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System ~NEW! 277 mm x 156 mm 68.00 51128-00941-3
4625740 98044067993 HC133W9B 3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filter for 13.3" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System ~NEW! 294 mm x 166 mm 71.00 51128-00942-0
4625710 98044066805 HC140W9B 3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filter for 14" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 310 mm x 175 mm 73.00 51128-00798-3
4625711 98044066813 HC156W9B 3M™ High Clarity Privacy Filter for 15.6" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 345 mm x 194 mm 75.00 51128-00799-0
No change for HC190C4B to HC270W9B in PF tab
3M™ Gold Privacy Filters for Non Touch Laptops / Monitors
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number
Product Description
Viewing Area
Dimensions - Metric
(width x height)
Price UPC Code
4625613 98044066235 GF125W9B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 12.5" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 277 mm x 156 mm 78.00 51128-79875-1
4625609 98044066193 GF133W1B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 13.3" Laptop (16:10) with COMPLY™ Attachment System 287 mm x 179 mm 81.00 51128-78886-8
4625612 98044066227 GF133W9B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 13.3" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 294 mm x 166 mm 81.00 51128-79719-8
4625610 98044066201 GF140W9B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 14.0" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 310 mm x 175 mm 84.00 51128-78887-5
4625608 98044066177 GF141W1B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 14.1" Laptop (16:10) with COMPLY™ Attachment System 304 mm x 190 mm 84.00 51128-78884-4
4625607 98044066169 GF154W1B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 15.4" Laptop (16:10) with COMPLY™ Attachment System 332 mm x 208 mm 87.00 51128-78883-7
4625606 98044066151 GF156W9B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 15.6" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 345 mm x 194 mm 87.00 51128-78882-0
4625611 98044066219 GF170W1B 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for 17" Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 368 mm x 230 mm 123.00 51128-78888-2
No change for GF170C4B and from GF190C4B to GF240W9B in GPF tab
3M™ Black Privacy Filters for Touch Laptops
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number
Product Description
Viewing Area
Dimensions - Metric
(width x height)
Price UPC Code
4625717 98044066912 PF116W9E 3M™ Privacy Filter for Edge-to-Edge 11.6" Full Screen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 273 mm x 163 mm 54.00 51128-00681-8
4625720 98044066953 PF123C3E 3M™ Touch Privacy Filter for 12.3" Full Screen Laptop (3:2) with  COMPLY™ Attachment System 269 mm x 193 mm 68.00 51128-00881-2
4625716 98044066904 PF125W9E 3M™ Privacy Filter for Edge-to-Edge 12.5" Full Screen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 294 mm x 175 mm 68.00 51128-00680-1
4625704 98044066573 TF125W9B 3M™ Touch Privacy Filter for 12.5" Widescreen Laptop - Standard Fit with COMPLY™ Attachment System 277 mm x 156 mm 68.00 51128-00866-9
4625712 98044066854 PF133W9E 3M™ Privacy Filter for Edge-to-Edge 13.3" Full Screen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment  System 311 mm x 184 mm 71.00 51128-00437-1
4625705 98044066581 TF133W9B 3M™ Touch Privacy Filter for 13.3" Widescreen Laptop - Standard Fit with COMPLY™ Attachment System 294 mm x 166 mm 71.00 51128-00867-6
4625714 98044066870 PF140W9E 3M™ Privacy Filter for Edge-to-Edge 14" Full Screen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 325 mm x 194 mm 73.00 51128-00439-5
4625706 98044066599 TF140W9B 3M™ Touch Privacy Filter for 14.0" Widescreen Laptop - Standard Fit with COMPLY™ Attachment System 310 mm x 175 mm 73.00 51128-00868-3
4625713 98044066862 PF156W9E 3M™ Privacy Filter for Edge-to-Edge 15.6" Full Screen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 360 mm x 212 mm 75.00 51128-00438-8
4625707 98044066615 TF156W9B 3M™ Touch Privacy Filter for 15.6" Widescreen Laptop - Standard Fit with COMPLY™ Attachment System 345 mm x 194 mm 75.00 51128-00964-2
3M™ Gold Privacy Filters for Touch Laptops
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number
Product Description
Viewing Area
Dimensions - Metric
(width x height)
Price UPC Code
4625686 98044066268 GF125W9E 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for Full Screen 12.5" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 285 mm x 164 mm 78.00 51128-00865-2
4625687 98044066276 GF133W9E 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for Full Screen 13.3" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 302 mm x 174 mm 81.00 51128-00864-5
4625688 98044066284 GF140W9E 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for Full Screen 14" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 318 mm x 175 mm 84.00 51128-00870-6
4625689 98044066292 GF156W9E 3M™ Gold Privacy Filter for Full Screen 15.6" Widescreen Laptop with COMPLY™ Attachment System 353 mm x 202 mm 87.00 51128-00869-0
3M™ Black Privacy Filters for MacBook®
MM# SKU
3M Catalogue
Number